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43.6 miles997‐KVSP/Goodale‐Swartswood Lake
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn Right onto Goodale Rd. 0.0

1.9 → Right Turn right onto Lake Iliff Rd 2.0
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Limecrest Rd 2.8
2.1 ← Left Turn left onto Old Creamery Rd 4.9
0.4 → Right Turn right to stay on Old Creamery Rd 5.3
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Co Rd 517/Lenape Rd 5.6
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 517/Co Rd 613/Lenape Rd 6.1
0.2 → Right Slight right onto Smith St 6.3
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Railroad Ave 6.3
0.1 → Right Slight right onto Brighton Ave/Co Rd 517 6.4
1.1 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto Whitehall Rd 7.5
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto Airport Rd/Co Rd 603 8.6
1.2 → Right Turn right onto Creek Rd 9.8
1.8 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 611/Kennedy Rd 11.6
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Quaker Rd 11.8
0.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto City Rd 669/Ervey Rd 12.2
1.3 → Right Turn right onto County Rd 612/Johnsonburg Rd 13.5
2.9 → Right Turn right onto County Road 519/Johnsonburg Bypass Rd 16.4
0.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto County Rd 661/Ramsey Rd 16.8
1.4 → Right Turn right onto New Jersey 94 N 18.2
2.1 ← Left Turn left onto Fairview Hill Rd 20.3
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Fredon Marksboro Rd 21.1
1.7 ← Left Turn left onto Stillwater Station Rd 22.9
0.3 → Right Slight right onto Old Middleville Rd 23.2
0.2 ← Left Turn left to stay on Old Middleville Rd 23.4
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Co Rd 610/Stillwater Rd 23.6
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Co Rd 619/E Shore Dr 23.8
0.0 ← Left Slight left onto Co Rd 610/Stillwater Rd 23.8
3.6 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 622/Newton Swartswood Rd 27.4
2.7 → Right Turn right onto Anderson Hill Rd 30.1
0.5 ← Left Turn left to stay on Anderson Hill Rd 30.6
0.3 → Right Turn right onto New Jersey 94 S 30.8
3.6 ← Left Turn left onto Fredon Greendell Rd 34.5
1.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Co Rd 608/Shotwell Rd 35.8
1.9 ← Left Turn left onto Co Rd 611/Wolfs Corner Rd 37.7
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Mackerley Rd 37.8
1.3 → Right Turn right onto Phillips Rd 39.1
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Pequest Rd 39.3
0.3 ← Left Turn left to stay on Pequest Rd 39.6
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Brighton Rd/Co Rd 603 40.4
1.8 → Right Turn right onto US‐206 S 42.2
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Goodale Rd 42.6
1.0 → Right Turn right 43.5


